
RETURN FORM
Please print this form, fill it out, enclose it with your return and send back 
the items to the address shown on the right.

YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION

First name, last name:

Street:

Zip code / City:

Phone:

Email address:

Order No.:

ITEMS SIZE

NOTES:

QTY        REASON*

ORDER DATE:

NOTICE:

All items can be returned within 14 days after receipt of the 
goods. However, the right of return or exchange applies 
only to unworn, unwashed and flawless items.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Item not appealing

Too big

Too small

Ordered for selection 

Price/Performance

*REASONS FOR RETURN

Defective/dirty 

Different than shown 

Delivered too late 

Wrong item delivered 

Other:

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

RETURN ADDRESS:

uhlsport GmbH 
c/o VDS Fulfillment 
Siemensstraße 14 
37412 Herzberg 
Germany

Klingenbachstraße 3
D-72336 Balingen

Phone +49(0)74 33/ 268 0
Fax +49(0)74 33/ 268 194

https://uhlsport.group/en/

Managing Director:
Dirk Hendrik Lehner, Martin Goppelt

Headquarters: D-72336 Balingen 
Local Court: Stuttgart 
HRB 410 196

VAT Id. DE  144 851 459 
DSD Nr. 1 451 405
ILN Nr. 4 007 513 000 004

Kreissparkasse Ludwigsburg
IBAN: DE82604500500000026022
SWIFT/BIC: SOLADES1LBG

Deutsche Bank Albstadt
IBAN: DE55653700750011287000
SWIFT/BIC: DEUTDESS653




